88.000 km

Schweizermeisterschaften Strasse 2006
Dimanche 25 juin 2006

Moyenne : 42.28 km/h

Pos.
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Abandon(s) :

N° Nom
188 STAHL Bernhard
190 THEMANN Michael
181 RAUBER Stefan
201 KELLER Ruedi
166 GRAUSER Damien
177 MULLER Christian
186 SCHNORF Peter
215 CHESEAUX Christoph
160 DUNKEL Marcel
203 CHRISTEN Josef
209 KILLER Roger
217 MARTI Stefan
168 HERZOG Marcel
204 BELSER Silvano
176 MAZOLT Daniel
196 WAGNER Heinz
208 NEUHAUS Reto
173 LIENHARD Walter
167 HEINIGER Andreas
151 BERSET Eric
197 WEINGARTNER Philippe
159 DUBI Thierry
198 WOLF Ewald
171 KELLER Rolf
162 FELSBERGER Geri
164 FORSTER Michael
206 BANDL André
163 FORRER Ruedi
216 GRUTER Reto
183 ROSENFELDER Patrick
202 BOYD Andrew
192 THUT Kurt
214 RISCH Karlheinz
175 MANCINI Tiziano
189 STILLHARD Martin
157 CUENIN Fabrice
152 BIEDERMANN Luciano
156 CONOLLY James
158 DIDERIKSEN Ole
155 BLASER Markus
172 KROPF Urs
180 PROBST Fredy
210 SUTTER Michel
207 ACKERMANN Pius
193 URECH Urs
212 BERTSCHI Stefan
185 SCHNIDER Bruno
205 HARING Roland
150 BANI Kurt
161 EMMASI Alverio

169 JACCARD Pascal

Groupe
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Club
RV Wetzikon

Sporthaus Ponzio Griwaplan
GS Luongo Pansan

VC Gippingen

GS Luongo PANSAN

VC Hirslanden
"VMC ""Eintracht""

VC Victoria Gerlafingen
VC Arc-en-Ciel

VMC Eschenbach

VC Hiinenberg

RRC Amt

Velo-Club Vaduz

RRC-Amt.

VMC Eschenbach

VC Zirich Affoltern

RV Ziirich

VC Victoria Gerlafingen
RMV Uzwil

VMC Alperose-Schneisingen
RMV Cham Hagendorn

VC Oberhofen

Radrennclub Basel

VC Rain Univega

RC Seebach
VC Glickauf Kaisten
VC Daniken

VC Arc-en-Ciel

Classement Masters

Team

SPW-Stopals.ch
Griwaplan AG
Silver-Reed

VC Gippingen

Pédale des Eaux Vives
Silver-Reed
Lippuner-Rudlinger

VC Hirslanden
"VMC "Eintracht™ Klingnau"
Hausen

Hornussen

VC Arc-en-Ciel
VMC Eschenbach

Schmid Velosport

Veloteam Heiniger Sport Lyss
St-Cergue

Move On - Gary Fisher
Team Arc-en-ciel Bussigny
Velo-Club Vaduz

Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon
RRC-Amt.

Wangen a.d.Aare

Déniken

VMC Eschenbach

Team Marquart
RV Ziirich
Thémue Racing Team

Erlinsbach
RMV Uzwil
Neuchétel
VMC Alperose-Schneisingen

RMV Cham Hagendorn
Aeugst a/A

VC Oberhofen

Avanti Bau Aarau

Avanti Bau Aarau
Bollenwil
RC Seebach

VC Déniken
Zofingen

Team Arc-en-Ciel

Temps
2:04:52.
2:04:52.
2:04:54.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:05:02.
2:05:04.
2:05:06.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:42.
2:07:49.
2:07:52.
2:07:57.
2:09:30.
2:12:34.
2:12:37.
2:12:37.
2:15:36.
2:16:24.
2:16:26.
2:16:26.
2:16:51.
2:19:52.
2:19:52.
2:20:03.
2:21:00.
2:21:03.
2:29:40.
2:31:27.
2:33:46.

Ecart/1er
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2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:50.
2:57.
3:00.
3:05.
4:38.
7:42.
7:45.
7:45.
10:44.
11:32.
11:34.
11:34.
11:59.
15:00.
15:00.
15:11.
16:08.
16:11.
24:48.
26:35.
28:54.



Masters 1

Pos.
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Masters 2

Pos.
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165 FRICKER Walter

191 THOMMEN Claudius
182 RIMENSBERGER Marco
187 SCHOULLER Patrick
179 ODERMATT Erich

199 ZAHNER Roland

200 ZOLLINGER Gusti

213 MAZZOLENI Lee

194 VON-ARX Roland-Viktor
211 HORLACHER Pasquale

N° Nom
188 STAHL Bernhard
190 THEMANN Michael
181 RAUBER Stefan
201 KELLER Ruedi
166 GRAUSER Damien
177 MULLER Christian
215 CHESEAUX Christoph
160 DUNKEL Marcel
203 CHRISTEN Josef
209 KILLER Roger
217 MARTI Stefan
168 HERZOG Marcel
204 BELSER Silvano
208 NEUHAUS Reto
197 WEINGARTNER Philippe
159 DUBI Thierry
171 KELLER Rolf
162 FELSBERGER Geri
164 FORSTER Michael
216 GRUTER Reto
183 ROSENFELDER Patrick
189 STILLHARD Martin
157 CUENIN Fabrice
172 KROPF Urs
210 SUTTER Michel
212 BERTSCHI Stefan

N° Nom
186 SCHNORF Peter
176 MAZOLT Daniel
196 WAGNER Heinz
167 HEINIGER Andreas
151 BERSET Eric
206 BANDL André
202 BOYD Andrew
192 THUT Kurt
214 RISCH Karlheinz
175 MANCINI Tiziano
156 CONOLLY James
155 BLASER Markus
180 PROBST Fredy
207 ACKERMANN Pius
193 URECH Urs
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RRC Amt
VCO Delémont
Z\VG-Mapei VC Niederbipp

VC Gippingen

Club

RV Wetzikon

Sporthaus Ponzio Griwaplan
GS Luongo Pansan

VC Gippingen

GS Luongo PANSAN

VC Hirslanden
"VMC ""Eintracht""

VC Victoria Gerlafingen
VC Hiinenberg
RRC Amt

RRC-Amt.

VC Zirich Affoltern
RMV Uzwil

VC Oberhofen
Radrennclub Basel

Club

VC Arc-en-Ciel
VMC Eschenbach

RV Zirich
VC Victoria Gerlafingen

VC Rain Univega

Fricker Carosserie

Pietros Veloshop/MERIDA
RRC Amt

VCO Delémont
Z\VG-Mapei VC Niederbipp
Avanti Bau Aarau

VC Gippingen

Boningen
Zuchwil

Team

SPW-Stopals.ch
Griwaplan AG
Silver-Reed

VC Gippingen

Pédale des Eaux Vives
Silver-Reed

VC Hirslanden
"VMC "Eintracht™ Klingnau"
Hausen

Hornussen

Move On - Gary Fisher
Team Arc-en-ciel Bussigny
Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon
RRC-Amt.

Wangen a.d.Aare

Team Marquart
RMV Uzwil
Neuchéatel

VC Oberhofen

Bollenwil

Team

Lippuner-Radlinger

VC Arc-en-Ciel

VMC Eschenbach

Veloteam Heiniger Sport Lyss
St-Cergue

Déniken

RV Zirich

Thoémue Racing Team

Erlinsbach

Aeugst a/A
Avanti Bau Aarau

Avanti Bau Aarau

Temps
2:04:52.
2:04:52.
2:04:54.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:04:55.
2:05:02.
2:05:04.
2:05:06.
2:07:42.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:12:34.
2:12:37.
2:16:27.
2:19:52.
2:21:00.

Temps
2:04:56.
2:07:43.
2:07:43.
2:07:43.
2:07:43.
2:07:43.
2:07:49.
2:07:52.
2:07:57.
2:09:30.
2:15:36.
2:16:26.
2:16:51.
2:19:52.
2:20:03.

Ecart/1er
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12.
14.
2:50.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
2:52.
7:42.
7:45.
11:35.
15:00.
16:08.

Ecart/1er

2:47.
2:47.
2:47.
2:47.
2:47.
2:53.
2:56.
3:01.
4:34.
10:40.
11:30.
11:55.
14:56.
15:07.



Masters 3

Pos. N° Nom Groupe Club
1 173 LIENHARD Walter 3
2 198 WOLF Ewald 3 Velo-Club Vaduz
3 163 FORRER Ruedi 3 VMC Eschenbach
4 152 BIEDERMANN Luciano 3 VMC Alperose-Schneisingen
5 158 DIDERIKSEN Ole 3 RMV Cham Hagendorn
6 185 SCHNIDER Bruno 3 RC Seebach
7 205 HARING Roland 3 VC Gliickauf Kaisten
8 150 BANI Kurt 3 VC Daniken
9 161 EMMASI Alverio 3

Nombre d'inscrits : 68
Nombre de partants : 61

Président du Jury : STUTZ Adriano

Commissaires : SULSER Heini - TRACHSLER Hugo
Chronométreur : FADEN Marlis

Unité chronométrage - photofinish : www.accv.ch

Team

Schmid Velosport

Velo-Club Vaduz

VMC Eschenbach

VMC Alperose-Schneisingen
RMV Cham Hagendorn

RC Seebach

VC Déniken
Zofingen

Temps
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:07:44.
2:12:37.
2:16:24.
2:21:03.
2:29:40.
2:31:27.
2:33:46.

Ecart/1er

4:53.
8:40.
13:19.
21:56.
23:43.
26:02.



